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Acrylic Source+ 

• Custom design safety barrier                            
• Personal protection solutions 

Tyler Bridgeman 832-992-6130 
800-275-0316 

tyler@acrylicsource.com Acrylic Source+ 

Modern Plastics

• Face Shields
• Counter Protective Barrier
• Floor Barrier
• Cubicle Barrier

Vince Griffin

(203) 260-7738 VGRIFFIN@modernplastics.com Modern Plastics

ADI Displays
• Acrylic barrier shields Heidi Mann 610-442-7270 HMann@acrylicdesigns.com ADI Displays

Corporate Artwork • Artistic Acrylic Counter Shields Bridget 847-843-3636 bridget@corporateartworks.com Corporate Artwork

Banksupplies

• Counter Top Protection • Customize sizes                                                   
• Easy to cleaning or sterilization                      
• Rounded, smooth corners and edges 

800.968.7868 bsi-store@banksupplies.com Banksupplies

Professional Plastics Inc

• Sneeze  Guards  
 • Acrylic Countertop Shields 

Eric H Snow 716-686-9300 x1907 
888.995.7767

 e.snow@proplas.com Professional Plastics Inc

Piedmont Plastics 

• Standard Table Top Clear Barrier
• Counter Top Barriers 
• Transit Shields
• Social Distancing Signs

•Variety of materials to use

Kyle Woodward 

919.801.4409
800.476.7898 

kwoodward@piedmontplastics.com Piedmont Plastics 

dormakaba Americas

• SHIELD Hygienic Glass Partitions 
855-365-2407

Communications@amer.dormakaba.c
om

dormakaba Americas

Landmark Finish 
• Clear protection barriers • Variety of sizes 978-470-2040 Safe-Guards@LandmarkFinish.com Landmark Finish 

Office Environments

• Cubicals, tabletops, and free 
standing barriers                                                                    
• Entry Screening                                                   
• Air Purification

• Variety of sizes                                       • 
Variety of materials to use                       
• Clear and unclear barrier options                  
• In State

Reg Cross

802 864-3000 ext 1223

rcross@oei-vt.com

https://www.oeivt.com/p/1

WB Mason
• Cubicals, tabletops, and free 
standing barriers    • Many options 1-888-WBMASON customersupport@wbmason.com https://www.wbmason.com/SearchResults.aspx?Keyword=sneeze+guard&sc=BM&fi=1&fr=1

Amazon
• Cubicals, tabletops, and free 
standing barriers    • Many options

https://www.amazon.com/s?k=plastic+sneeze+guard&i=tools&crid=1UJLZXKEDCG7X&sprefix=
plastic+sne%2Ctools%2C171&ref=nb_sb_ss_ts-doa-p_1_11

Staples
• Cubicals, tabletops, and free 
standing barriers    • In State https://www.staples.com/sneeze-guard/cat_CL70600/kd6aq

Acme Glass
• Cubicals, tabletops, and free 
standing barriers  

• In State                                                      
• Installation Services 802-266-4124 https://www.acmeglassvt.com/

Uline
• Cubicals, tabletops, and free 
standing barriers  1-800-295-5510 https://www.uline.com

Vermont Plastic Specialties
• Cubicals, tabletops, and free 
standing barriers  

• In State                                                     
• Custom made options

802-879-0072

https://vermontplastics.com/covid-19-cough-and-sneeze-
shields/?gclid=Cj0KCQiA7NKBBhDBARIsAHbXCB6D1hEb-
WHXDJkpXhCbP0cY27ubv8pdwc5ZokYqdtFRK7F9DnVFyvkaAplQEALw_wcB
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